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Question 1:  What is the sampling frequency for monitoring well MW-15? The table does 

not include the well in it? 
 

Answer:  Monitoring well MW-15 should be sampled annually. 
 
 

Question 2:  What is the number of sampling event to be taken at the site?  The narrative 
describes that semi-annual sampling should be performed for two years and 
the tabulation table at the end of the document uses the multiplier factor 8 for 
sampling events. 

 
 

Answer:  The correct multiplier factor for sampling events on the 3rd page 
tabulation table should be 4.  

 
 


